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Both the public and 15 years old or older
those that have a child
in the household, 13-14 years old
think 11-12 years old is
the most acceptable 11-12 years old

age for a child to be
given a smartphone 9-10 years old

At what age do you think it's
acceptable for a child to be

given a smartphone for their
own personal use? Younger than 7 years old

7-8 years old

1%
1%

Children should not be given
I Among all smartphones

R

1
2 N
o)
32

I Among households with a present child Don’t know

Base: 2,175 Online British adults aged 16-75, including (712) who have a child in
their household, 25 - 27 September 2024
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A quarter say they 15 years old or older 8%

have given a
smartphone to their 13-14 years old 14%
child(ren) aged 11-12
years old, however a 11-12 years old 25%
similar proportion

have never given their
child a smartphone

9-10 years old 17%

What's the youngest age you 7-8 years old A
personally have given a
smartphone to your child(ren)

for their own personal use? Younger than 7 yearsold a4

| have never given my child(ren) a
smartphone

Base: 712 Online British adults aged 16-75 who have a child in their household,
25-27 September 2024
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7in 10 support asking students to deposit their phones into a basket during
class

To what extent would you support or oppose schools implementing each of the following smartphone
related policies?

I Support I Neither Oppose I

Requiring students to deposit mobile
phones into a basket at the start of 150/
each class, and returning the phones o
when students leave class

Banning mobile phones in school

buildings altogether 480/0

Only allowing students to bring

mobile phones that aren't 42%
smartphones into school buildings

Base: 2,175 Online British adults aged 16-75, 25 - 27 September 2024
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Most of those with a child in their household have not considered doing any of
the below measures regarding their own child(ren)

Which of the following things have you done or would you consider doing regarding your child(ren) bringing
smartphonesto school?

but | have considered it considered this

done this

I | have I | haven’t done this, | haven't

Told your child(ren) not to bring
their smartphone to school 22% 23% 46%

Confiscated your child(ren)s
smartphone to prevent them
from bringing it to school

56 %

Given your child(ren)a mobile
phone that isn't a smartphone to
bring to school

Base: 712 Online British adults aged 16-75 who have a child in their household, 25 - 27 September 2024
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55 per cent of those

with a child in their No
household report

that their

child(ren)’s schools

have not

implemented a ves
smartphone ban

To your knowledge, has your
child(ren)s school(s)
implemented a ban on
smartphonesin school?

Don't know

Base: 712 Online British adults aged 16-75 who have a child in their household,
25-27 September 2024
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